
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

Anitra Rice [ARice@esassoc.com] 
8/1/2019 7:20:59 PM 

To: Kaiser, Chris [chris.kaiser@aecom.com]; Olivia Chan [OChan@esassoc.com]; Susumu Shirayama 
[SShirayama@esassoc.com]; Tony Chung [TChung@esassoc.com]; Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Chris 

Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b46bfd8a le 12482fb4f97 3bea2 ld23c4-M ind a I a Wi I cox] 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

IBEC - Noise 

San Diego Office 

8/2/2019 8:30:00 AM 
8/2/2019 9:30:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. -­

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Need help? Go to 

m or application to 


